Milestone Foundation Recipients
May 2017

Organisation Name

AUT Millennium Ownership Trust

Chinese Mental Health Consultation Services Trust
Wellbeing Charitable Trust Board

Auckland Rugby League Inc

The National Heart Foundation of New Zealand
Glaucoma Nz

Rape Crisis Auckland Incorporated

Royal New Zealand of the Blind

Chinese Association of West Auckland Incorporated
Diabetes New Zealand

Barnardos New Zealand

Bhartiya Samaj Charitable Trust

Surf Life Saving Northern Region

International Folkdance Association

Wellbeing Charitable Trust Board

Grant No Category

189
193
184
186
191
192
187
190
194
185
195
196
197
198
199

Community
Health
Community
Sport
Health
Health
Community
Health
Community
Health
Community
Community
Community
Community

Community

Total

Requested
Amount

$20,767.00
$6,634.56
$12,050.00
$23,800.00
$13,650.00
$9,687.33
$5,000.00
$12,781.00
$2,531.98
$20,000.00
$11,314.80
$3,005.00
$4,038.00
$2,500.00
$6,000.00

Compliant
Amount

$20,767.00
$6,634.56
$11,650.00
$23,800.00
$13,650.00
$9,687.33
$5,000.00
$12,781.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$11,314.80
$3,005.00
$4,038.00
$0.00
$4,800.00

Approved

Decision

$0.00 Decline
$0.00 Decline
$0.00 Decline

$10,000.00 Partial Approved
$13,650.00 Approved

$0.00 Decline

$2,500.00 Partial Approved
$5,000.00 Partial Approved

$0.00 Decline
$0.00 Decline
$0.00 Decline
$0.00 Decline
$0.00 Decline
$0.00 Decline
$0.00 Decline

$153,759.67

$147,127.69

$31,150.00

11 ]

MILESTONE

Foundation

Reason for full/part

. Relationship
decline

No Available Funds
No Available Funds
No Available Funds

No Available Funds

No Available Funds
No Available Funds
No Available Funds
No Available Funds
No Available Funds
No Available Funds
No Available Funds
No Available Funds
No Available Funds

No Available Funds




