

Milestone Foundation Recipients May 2017

Organisation Name	Grant No	Category	Requested Amount	Compliant Amount	Approved Decision	Reason for full/part decline	Relationship
AUT Millennium Ownership Trust	189	Community	\$20,767.00	\$20,767.00	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Chinese Mental Health Consultation Services Trust	193	Health	\$6,634.56	\$6,634.56	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Wellbeing Charitable Trust Board	184	Community	\$12,050.00	\$11,650.00	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Auckland Rugby League Inc	186	Sport	\$23,800.00	\$23,800.00	\$10,000.00 Partial Approved	No Available Funds	
The National Heart Foundation of New Zealand	191	Health	\$13,650.00	\$13,650.00	\$13,650.00 Approved		
Glaucoma NZ	192	Health	\$9,687.33	\$9,687.33	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Rape Crisis Auckland Incorporated	187	Community	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00 Partial Approved	No Available Funds	
Royal New Zealand of the Blind	190	Health	\$12,781.00	\$12,781.00	\$5,000.00 Partial Approved	No Available Funds	
Chinese Association of West Auckland Incorporated	194	Community	\$2,531.98	\$0.00	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Diabetes New Zealand	185	Health	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Barnardos New Zealand	195	Community	\$11,314.80	\$11,314.80	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Bhartiya Samaj Charitable Trust	196	Community	\$3,005.00	\$3,005.00	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Surf Life Saving Northern Region	197	Community	\$4,038.00	\$4,038.00	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
International Folkdance Association	198	Community	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	
Wellbeing Charitable Trust Board	199	Community	\$6,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$0.00 Decline	No Available Funds	

\$153,759.67

Total

\$147,127.69

\$31,150.00